P Series AC Servo Catalogue
K-DRIVE
Energy efficient，Beautiful environment
Frequency Inverter | Soft Starter | Servo Drive & Motor | PLC Manufacturer
 EtherCAT TypeNormal Pulse Type
SHENZHEN K-EASY AUTOMATION CO.,LIMITED
Wisdom Lmgyu, baishixia community, Fuyong street,
Bao 'an District, Shenzhen

X-4PA
E100P-XX-G-X-
9PA
0.2 DB60-00630A6-TJA 60 0.64
0.4 DB60-00130A6-TJA 60 1.27
0.75 DB80-02430A6-TJA 80 2.39
P100S-75 P100H-75 P100E-75
1.0 DB80-03230A6-TJA 80 3.18
1.3 DB130-08315A6-MH 130 8.3
P200S P200H P200E
P200P-XX-G-
X-4PH
E200P-XX-G-X-
7PH
0.85 DB130-05415A6-MH 130 5.4
1.0 DN130-04025A6-MH 130 4
1.0 DN130-10010A6-MH 130 10
1.3 DN130-05025A6-MH 130 5
1.5 DN130-06025A6-MH 130 6
1.5 DN130-10015A6-MH 130 10
2.0 DN130-07725A6-MH 130 7.7
2.3 DN130-15015A6-MH 130 15
2.6 DN130-10025A6-MH 130 10
Servo Motor
Servo Drive Cable
Rated
Power(KW)
Model Flange
(mm)
Rated
Torque
(N.m)
Encoder
Resolution
(ppr)
Pulse Type
EtherCAT Power Cable
Encoder
CableEconomical
High
performance
1.0 DN130-04025I2-MH 130 4 2500
P200S P200H P200E
P200P-XX-G-
X-4PH
ES200-XX-G-
NA-15PH
1.0 DN130-10010I2-MH 130 10 2500
1.3 DN130-05025I2-MH 130 5 2500
1.5 DN130-06025I2-MH 130 6 2500
1.5 DN130-10015I2-MH 130 10 2500
2.0 DN130-07725I2-MH 130 7.7 2500
2.3 DN130-15015I2-MH 130 15 2500
2.6 DN130-10025I2-MH 130 10 2500
08
SERVO MOTOR PARAMETERS
High Performance Absolute Encoder Series
K-DRIVE

performance
0.1 DN40-00330B4-MHZ 40 0.32
P100S-40 P100H-40 P100E-40
PH100-XX-G-
NA-4PHZ
EH100-XX-G-
NA-7PHZ
0.2 DN60-00630B4-MHZ 60 0.637
0.4 DN60-01330B4-MHZ 60 1.27
0.6 DN60-01930B4-MHZ 60 1.91
0.4 DN80-01330B4-MHZ 80 1.27
P100S-75 P100H-75 P100E-75
0.75 DN80-02430B4-MHZ 80 2.39
0.73 DN80-03520B4-MHZ 80 3.5
1.0 DN80-04025B4-MHZ 80 4
1.0 DN130-04025B4-MH 130 4
1.0 DN130-10010B4-MH 130 10
1.3 DN130-05025B4-MH 130 5
1.5 DN130-10015A6-MH 130 6
P200S P200H P200E
P200P-XX-G-
X-4PH
E200P-XX-G-X-
7PH
1.5 DN130-10015B4-MH 130 10
2.0 DN130-07725B4-MH 130 7.7
2.3 DN130-15015B4-MH 130 15
2.6 DN130-10025B4-MH 130 10
Supply chain assurance
u
u
u